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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 96425700
DAEWOO 96425700
DAEWOO EC96425700

www.se.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
FRIGAIR
MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER
ASHIKA

JAPKO
MAXGEAR
MEYLE

MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SIDAT

UFI

CORTECO
CORTECO
SWAG

BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX
BORG & BECK
BSG

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
OPEN PARTS
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
KAVO PARTS
DENSO

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
MECAFILTER
JAPANPARTS

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

0986AF5565
0986AF5565
1987432171
1987432171
13305307
154705376980
17479
21DWW14
21W14
261036
29123190005
29123190005
32589

32589

333

5314400
80000869
80000869
89932589
ADGO02550
AH354
BFC1320
BSG16145004
C30480
CAF222801
CCF0441
CCF0441
CF11414
Cu2012
Cu2012
DC7108
DCF245P
E3960LI
E3960LI
E647
ELR7252
FAADDW14
J1340908
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